



Third Party Authorization and Agreement for

Dealership Name:				Address:				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						Phone:		
City:	State:			Zip Code:		Phone	2:	
		<u>Ar</u>	kona DMS	S Information	1			
Enterprise Code			Company Number			Server		
We authorize Superior Integrated Solution Superior Integrated Solutions INC. will not us and will not be viewed and/or altered agreement and all work requested will be software licensed by us for the sole purposagrees to the terms and conditions contain. The undersigned further acknowledges and are binding on the parties hereto.	ot be held liable I without our co our sole propert se of this agreen led in the End U	for any system nsent. Superior y and will not b nent. The under ser License Agr	related issues no Integrated Solu be removed and/orsigned acknowler reement, which	ot directly related to the tions Inc. will have act or altered without our edges and agrees that is located at: https://superscripts	he programming ceess to our syster consent. Superior by executing this aperiorintegrated	request. Informatem within the spector Integrated Solutis Third Party Worldsolutions.com/eu/	ion on our system is proprietary bified parameters of these tions, Inc. will be using the rk Agreement it has read and la_licensing-agreementnew.pdf.	
*Authorized Signature:		Printed Name:				Date:		
Dealership Contact Informat	ion							
Title		Name		Phone			Email	
*Owner/Principle, General								
Manager or Comptroller								
F&I Director								
Business Office								
IT Manager								
Agent Information								
Agent Name		Email C			fice Phone		Cell Phone	
Aftermarket Providers Used								
Provider		Dealer ID				Product(s)		
** *								
Authorized F&I Express Sys	tem Users							
The person designated below as a		tor is authori	ized to add u	sers to the F&I E	xpress Direct	Platform on b	ehalf of the Dealership. The	
Dealer principal understands that								
ncluding the ability to set up add	itional users.							
First Name	Last	Last Name		Title/Position		Email	Administrator	
			-		+			

Send completed form to newdealer@fandiexpress.com